
Trenchless Guidelines Task Team 

 

Name Company E-mail Phone # 
Frank Russo Tellus Underground frusso@tellusunderground.com 570-972-5198 

Stacy Long Ditch Witch Stacy.long@ditchwitch.com 405-317-8164 

Susan Harmon Ditch Witch suharmon@ditchwitch.com 580-572-2853 

Curt Liljedahl PG&E C2la@pge.com 925-817-0566 

Bryan Jones Badger Daylighting bjones@badgerinc.com 519-572-8004 

Michael Whitby Avista Corp. Michael.whitby@avistacorp.com 509-495-4261 

Marshall Pollock Utilicor mpollock@utilicor.ca 416-391-3901 

Collins Orton TT Technologies corton@tttechnologies.com 650-208-9035 

Colin Donoahue Utilicor Cdonoahue@utilicor.ca 416-391-3901 

Nick Kravitch Kravitch Machine nick@gaswatertools.com 800-437-5801 

Kevin O’Brien Federal Signal kobrien@federalsignal.com 847-922-1338 

Brandon Dawson Vactor Mfg. bdawson@vactor.com 815-510-8016 

Reid Hess Questar Gas Reid.hess@questar.com 801-324-3374 

Dennis Jarnecke GTI Dennis.jarnecke@gastechnology.org 847-768-0943 
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